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 37 36BIRGANJ  4325 S026070  1-4 0 0 55116 NEPAL  0

 44 40HETAUDA  4325 S035305  4-2 0 1 55116 NEPAL  1

 51 46BIRGANJ ADARSHNAGAR  4325 S042916  5 0 1 0 45116 NEPAL  0

 2 2BIRGANJ GREATER  4325 S047592  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  60

 17 13KATHMANDU EVEREST  4325 S047955  4-1 0 0 55116 NEPAL  0

 25 23KATHMANDU TRIPURESWOR  4325 S056224  2 0 0 0 25116 NEPAL  5

 18 15KATHMANDU VALLEY WEST  4325 S057111  3-3 0 0 65116 NEPAL  0

 21 17BIRGANJ GATEWAY  4325 S059380  4 0 0 0 45116 NEPAL  0

 12 12BIRGANJ NORTH  4325 S061455  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  54

 28 30JEETPUR SIMARA  4325 S061457 -2-2 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 11 11BIRGANJ CENTRAL  4325 S061516  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  18

 30 31BIRGANJ MILLENNIUM MJF  4325 S063163 -1-3 0 0 25116 NEPAL  1

 22 20KATHMANDU FULBARI  4325 S067481  2 0 0 0 25116 NEPAL  0

 6 5KATHMANDU ASHOKA  4325 S082493  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  3

 13 9BIRGUNJ CENTRAL CITY  4325 S098902  4 0 0 0 45116 NEPAL  5

 1 1BIRGANJ YOUTH  4325 S099294  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  9

 13 11KATHMANDU PARIJAT  4325 S099952  2 0 0 0 25116 NEPAL  5

 14 13KATHMANDU KAMANA  4325 S100368  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  5

 6 6KATHMANDU ABHISHEK  4325 S101064  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  6

 18 20HETAUDA CITY  4325 S102268 -2-2 0 0 05116 NEPAL  4

 25 27KATHMANDU SUNAKHARI  4325 S103537 -2-7 0 0 55116 NEPAL  0

 24 24MAKAWANPUR HETAUDA  4325 S105233  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  1

 28 21HETAUDA BHUTANDEVI  4325 S107214  7-1 0 0 85116 NEPAL  0

 9 16BIRGANJ GREEN CAMPUS  4325 S107215 -7-12 0 1 45116 NEPAL  0

 5 5KATHMANDU PEACE CENTER  4325 S111083  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  37

 19 19MAKWANPUR BASAMADI  4325 S111085  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 21 19HETAUDA BAZAR  4325 S116862  2-2 0 1 35116 NEPAL  1

 12 11HETAUDA LORD BUDDHA  4325 S118274  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  4

 6 8Kathmandu Sagarmatha Central  4325 S120351 -2-2 0 0 05116 NEPAL  1

 22 22Kathmandu Margadarsan  4325 S121036  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 8 8Hetauda Bazar Green City  4325 S121218  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  9

 6 6Kathmandu Everest Height  4325 S122813  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  6

 10 10Hetauda Pathibhara  4325 S125390  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  10

 20 20Nepal Tourism  4325 S125486  0-4 0 1 35116 NEPAL  5

 9 9Hetauda Muktinath  4325 S125584  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  9

 13 11Kathmandu Makhamali Vatika  4325 S125804  2 0 0 0 25116 NEPAL  5

 20 18Hetauda Smarak  4325 S127745  2 0 0 0 25116 NEPAL  0

 5 3Lalitpur Elite Bishal Nagar  4325 S127754  2 0 0 0 25116 NEPAL  2

 17 18Kathmandu Peace Mount Everest  4325 S128939 -1-1 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5
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 12 10Kathmandu Ashapureswor  4325 S130007  2 0 0 0 25116 NEPAL  0

 5 1Birgunj Golden Sparrow  4325 S130136  4 0 0 0 45116 NEPAL  0

 13 30Hetauda Suryodaya  4325 S130478 -17-17 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 15 51Hetauda Bhutandevi Bazar  4325 S131172 -36-37 0 1 05116 NEPAL  2

 11 13Kathmandu Smile  4325 S132042 -2-3 0 0 15116 NEPAL  0

 10 9Hetauda Manakamana  4325 S132044  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  3

 25 23Kathmandu Everest Centennial  4325 S132045  2-2 0 0 45116 NEPAL  0

 13 13Hetauda Pathibhara Gold  4325 S132056  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  1

 21 17Kathmandu Everest Centennial Women  4325 S132057  4 0 0 0 45116 NEPAL  3

 13 13Hetauda Pashupatinagar  4325 S132621  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  16

 10 11Kathmandu Bhutandevi Universal  4325 S133014 -1-1 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 3 3Manahari  4325 S133965  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  47

 9 9Kathmandu Peace  Zone  4325 S134735  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  90

 8 8Kathmandu United Sagarmatha  4325 S135640  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  16

 12 18Makawanpur Diamond  4325 S135700 -6-8 0 1 15116 NEPAL  0

 5 23Hetauda Suryodaya Rising  4325 S137915 -18-18 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 18 15Kathmandu United Stock  4325 S138916  3 0 0 3 05116 NEPAL  1

 7 11Makwanpur Bazar Silver  4325 S138942 -4-5 0 1 05116 NEPAL  0

 10 10Kathmandu Nari Shakti  4325 S139014  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  17

 1 1Birgunj Jay Gahawa Mai  4325 S139089  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  42

 20 17Lalitpur Dibya Jyoti  4325 S140571  3-2 2 1 25116 NEPAL  0

 32 27Birgunj Pariwar  4325 S140586  5 0 1 0 45116 NEPAL  5

 6 6Hetauda Bhutandevi Centennial  4325 S142143  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 11 11Hetauda Young Galaxy  4325 S142144  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  3

 2 5Makawanpur Lotus  4325 S142159 -3-3 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 10 10Birgunj Excellence  4325 S142809  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  23

 21 18Birgunj Curative  4325 S143967  3-1 0 0 45116 NEPAL  0

 1 1Birgunj Green City  4325 S144436  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  30

 1 1Birgunj Initiative  4325 S144437  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 20 16Kalaiya Bara  4325 S144438  4 0 0 0 45116 NEPAL  0

 7 42Hetauda Bhutandevi Pearl  4325 S144573 -35-36 0 1 05116 NEPAL  1

 5 8Kathmandu New Gautam Buddha  4325 S144639 -3-3 0 0 05116 NEPAL  1

 15 15Kathmandu Naxal Height  4325 S144678  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  10

 20 20Kathmandu Asarphi  4325 S144705  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  10

 11 11Bara Ganjbhawanipur  7325 S144774  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  8

 7 6Makawanpur Silver Couple  4325 S144802  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  5

 5 4Kathmandu Everest Sanga  4325 S145103  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  5

 4 2Lalitpur Professional  4325 S145128  2 0 0 0 25116 NEPAL  5

 12 10Birgunj Sanskriti Gold  4325 S145553  2-1 0 0 35116 NEPAL  4
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 2 2Lalitpur Elite Shine  4325 S145618  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 4 45Makawanpur Entrepreneurs  4325 S145712 -41-42 0 0 15116 NEPAL  2

 10 14Makawanpur Innovative  4325 S145745 -4-5 1 0 05116 NEPAL  1

 13 18Amlekhganj  4325 S145984 -5-5 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 7 10Makawanpur Help Desk  4325 S146462 -3-8 0 0 55116 NEPAL  0

 5 4Makawanpur Gadhi  4325 S146902  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  2

 4 8Birgunj Samarpan  4325 S147092 -4-4 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 18 11Lalitpur Bright Star  4325 S147132  7-1 0 2 65116 NEPAL  0

 20 3Birgunj Sesame Academy  4325 S147136  17 0 0 1 165116 NEPAL  0

 8 7Kathmandu Community Service  4325 S147197  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  5

 4 4Kathmandu Everest Bright  4325 S147198  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  6

 16 16Kathmandu Namaste  4325 S147222  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  6

 2 2Birgunj Tornado  4325 S147267  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  7

 6 2Birgunj Bijaypath  4325 S147733  4 0 0 0 45116 NEPAL  0

 7 9Birgunj Kutumba  4325 S147792 -2-2 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 13 12Hetauda Unified  4325 S147804  1-2 0 0 35116 NEPAL  3

 16 16Kathmandu Paramount  4325 S147808  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  11

 10 5Kathmandu Sajha  4325 S148338  5 0 0 0 55116 NEPAL  0

 1 1Birgunj Sahayogi  4325 S150142  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  15

 28 24Lalitpur Elite  4325 S150627  4 0 0 0 45116 NEPAL  3

 3 3Birgunj Friend Zone  4325 S151622  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 3 2Lalitpur Devithan  4325 S151672  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  4

 18 15Kathmandu Rose Garden  4325 S151679  3-2 0 0 55116 NEPAL  0

 21 17Kathmandu Sadbhavana  4325 S151680  4 0 0 1 35116 NEPAL  2

 6 6Kathmandu Siddheswor  4325 S151682  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  4

 10 10Kathmandu Swoyambhu Height  4325 S154147  0-1 0 0 15116 NEPAL  3

 7 7Lalitpur Lakhey Pariwar  4325 S155063  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  6

 5 5Birganj Great People  4325 S155135  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  7

 24 24Kathmandu Pratibadhatta  4325 S155233  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  6

 25 25Simara Jagaran  4325 S156008  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  7

 2 1Lalitpur Elite Legend  4325 S156189  1 0 0 0 15116 NEPAL  5

 20 20Jeetpur Youth  4325 S156192  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  15

 21 21Kathmandu Tarakeshwor Nepaltar  4325 S156955  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 5 5Birgunj Printopack  4325 S157792  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  6

 6 7Birgunj Prabhu  4325 S157812 -1-1 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 1 1Birgunj Sakhi  4325 S157813  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  1

 20 20Lalitpur Elite Pariwar  4325 S158007  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 13 14Birgunj Metro City  4325 S171624 -1-1 0 0 05116 NEPAL  4

 7 7Hetauda Bhutandevi Bright  4325 S172489  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5
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 20 25Hetauda Social Health and Human Service  4325 S172576 -5-5 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 31 28Kathmandu Aksharica  4325 S172639  3 0 0 0 35116 NEPAL  0

 10 10Birgunj Humanity  4325 S172640  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 10 20Lalitpur Elite Heiwa  4325 S175507 -10-11 0 0 15116 NEPAL  0

 11 11Birgunj Sarbottam  4325 S178650  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  8

 0 23Makawanpur  Innovative Gold  6325 S178930 -23-23 0 0 05116 NEPAL  3

 4 1Birgunj Supreme  4325 S179986  3 0 0 0 35116 NEPAL  5

 9 11Makawanpur Health Pioneers  4325 S179987 -2-2 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 5 15Hetauda Swornim Bhabisya  4325 S180003 -10-10 0 0 05116 NEPAL  5

 9 6Kathmandu Everest Buddha Janmabhumi  4325 S180100  3-4 0 4 35116 NEPAL  0

 10 20Lalitpur Elite Roar  4325 S180431 -10-10 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 20 20Lalitpur Yashodhara Bouddha Campus  4325 S180910  0 0 0 0 05116 NEPAL  4

 9 20Lalitpur Healing Hands  4325 S181940 -11-11 0 0 05116 NEPAL  0

 21 0Birgunj Rising Star  4325 S186444  21 0 0 0 215116 NEPAL  5

 20 0Kathmandu Everest Women  4325 S186483  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  5

 20 0Hetauda Social Synergy  4325 S186522  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  5

 2 0Hetauda Community Circle  4325 S186701  2-18 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 20 0Kathmandu Cosmopolitan  4325 S186990  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 20 0Kalaiya City  4325 S187126  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  1

 14 0Birgunj Pink City  4325 S187252  14-6 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 20 0Birgunj Durga  4325 S188568  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  4

 20 0Birgunj JEPL  4325 S188571  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  4

 25 0Kathmandu Kanchanjunga Height  4325 S189675  25 0 0 0 255116 NEPAL  3

 28 0Hetauda Divine  4325 S189720  28 0 0 0 285116 NEPAL  0

 20 0Hetauda Banaskhandi  4325 S190104  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  2

 20 0Hetauda Bindabasinii  4325 S190105  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  3

 20 0Kathmandu Jagaran  4325 S190453  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 20 0Hetauda Churiyamai  4325 S190457  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  3

 20 0Hetauda Triveni  4325 S190459  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  3

 2 0Makwanpur Kohinoor  5325 S190568  2-18 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 2 0Hetauda Mahashakti  4325 S190572  2-18 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 2 0Makwanpur Narishakti  5325 S190575  2-18 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 20 0Hetauda Divine Gold  5325 S190787  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  2

 20 0Hetauda Divine Platinum  5325 S190788  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  2

 20 0Kathmandu Chirayu  5325 S191300  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 20 0Kathmandu Sahabhagi  5325 S191807  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

 20 0Kathmandu Milansar  5325 S191968  20 0 0 0 205116 NEPAL  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  20  5  411  2,074 1,788  672  286 154
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 325 S

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBara Ganjbhawanipur 09-2025144774

Status QuoMakawanpur  Innovative Gold 08-2025178930

CancelledMakawanpur  Innovative Gold 09-2025178930

Good StandingLalitpur Healing Hands 07-2025181940

Newly CharteredBirgunj Rising Star 07-2025186444

Good StandingBirgunj Rising Star 10-2025186444

Newly CharteredKathmandu Everest Women 07-2025186483

Good StandingKathmandu Everest Women 10-2025186483

Newly CharteredHetauda Social Synergy 07-2025186522

Good StandingHetauda Social Synergy 10-2025186522

Newly CharteredHetauda Community Circle 07-2025186701

Good StandingHetauda Community Circle 10-2025186701

Newly CharteredKathmandu Cosmopolitan 07-2025186990

Good StandingKathmandu Cosmopolitan 10-2025186990

Newly CharteredKalaiya City 07-2025187126

Good StandingKalaiya City 10-2025187126

Newly CharteredBirgunj Pink City 07-2025187252

Good StandingBirgunj Pink City 10-2025187252
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Newly CharteredBirgunj Durga 08-2025188568

Good StandingBirgunj Durga 10-2025188568

Newly CharteredBirgunj JEPL 08-2025188571

Good StandingBirgunj JEPL 10-2025188571

Newly CharteredKathmandu Kanchanjunga Height 09-2025189675

Good StandingKathmandu Kanchanjunga Height 12-2025189675

Newly CharteredHetauda Divine 08-2025189720

Good StandingHetauda Divine 11-2025189720

Newly CharteredHetauda Banaskhandi 09-2025190104

Good StandingHetauda Banaskhandi 12-2025190104

Newly CharteredHetauda Bindabasinii 09-2025190105

Good StandingHetauda Bindabasinii 12-2025190105

Newly CharteredKathmandu Jagaran 09-2025190453

Good StandingKathmandu Jagaran 12-2025190453

Newly CharteredHetauda Churiyamai 09-2025190457

Good StandingHetauda Churiyamai 12-2025190457

Newly CharteredHetauda Triveni 09-2025190459

Good StandingHetauda Triveni 12-2025190459

Newly CharteredMakwanpur Kohinoor 10-2025190568

Newly CharteredHetauda Mahashakti 10-2025190572
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Good StandingHetauda Mahashakti 12-2025190572

Newly CharteredMakwanpur Narishakti 10-2025190575

Newly CharteredHetauda Divine Gold 10-2025190787

Newly CharteredHetauda Divine Platinum 10-2025190788

Newly CharteredKathmandu Chirayu 12-2025191300

Newly CharteredKathmandu Sahabhagi 12-2025191807

Newly CharteredKathmandu Milansar 12-2025191968
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